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Pos
1
2
3
4

No.
1
3
2
5

Name
Fekete Róbert
Szunyog Zsolt
Vass Csaba
Novák Pál

Laps
22
19
0
0

Total Tm
10:40.235
9:08.894

-.---
-.---

Diff

-- 3 Laps --

Gap

-- 3 Laps --

Best Tm
26.037
26.663

-.---
-.---

In Lap
18
12

-
-

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 1 3 2 5

RCOR kupaRCOR kupa

Apaj (0.26 Km)Apaj (0.26 Km)

2010.09.24.  22:262010.09.24.  22:26

MonsterMonster
QualifyQualify

időmérőidőmérő

futam 3 (10:00)futam 3 (10:00)

Average race speed: 32,163

Best Tm: 26.037, Spd: 35,949

Margin of Victory: -- 3 Laps --

by: (1) Fekete Róbert

RaceTime: 10:40
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